
 

Election: 2014 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle
Date: 2014-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33852
Ballots Cast: 17279
Voter Turnout: 51%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Paul M. Schimpf (REP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE 8972 52.82

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 537 54.46
MARION 2 415 51.55
MONROE 362 53
BYRON 4 336 54.46
FLAGG 4 302 55.93
BYRON 2 285 59.87
MARION 1 280 55.34
FLAGG 5 273 54.71
BYRON 1 263 50
MARION 3 262 59.68
PINE ROCK 234 56.93
ROCKVALE 1 227 51.01
OREGON-NASHUA 6 219 56.74
TAYLOR 213 45.32
BYRON 3 204 48.8
PINE CREEK 197 65.23
LEAF RIVER 192 47.88
MT. MORRIS 4 189 50.53
OREGON-NASHUA 4 184 54.76
FLAGG 8 173 42.4
WHITE ROCK 163 61.05
OREGON-NASHUA 1 162 54.36
FORRESTON 3 159 56.99
GRAND DETOUR 158 48.77
BUFFALO 1 156 51.83
ROCKVALE 2 152 50.67
FLAGG 6 152 56.51
FLAGG 3 148 50.86
LYNNVILLE 146 60.33
MT. MORRIS 3 133 47.16
BUFFALO 3 133 48.19
DEMENT 129 50.39
FORRESTON 1 125 60.68
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BUFFALO 2 118 49.17
MT. MORRIS 1 118 45.38
MARYLAND 117 61.26
FLAGG 2 115 45.1
LINCOLN 110 57.89
MT. MORRIS 2 105 59.32
FLAGG 1 98 48.04
FLAGG 9 97 41.1
FLAGG 11 97 51.6
FLAGG 10 87 53.05
OREGON-NASHUA 3 87 39.91
OREGON-NASHUA 2 84 49.12
WOOSUNG 78 57.35
FORRESTON 2 77 68.14
OREGON-NASHUA 5 76 47.8
EAGLE POINT 69 73.4
FLAGG 7 68 34.34
BROOKVILLE 56 60.87
LAFAYETTE 52 64.2
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